CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SEST SENAT
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KRISTIANO KLEBER

WIROSINO GONCALVES
EMERSON GONCALVES DE SOUSA
JULIMAR GONCALVES VIEIRA
PATRYCK ROCHA SILVA
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EC. Equipe

@extreme_eventos_esportivos
www.extremecorridas.com

Bruto
00:37:56
00:38:12
00:38:28
00:39:19
00:40:20

Liquido
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00:38:12
00:38:28
00:39:19
00:40:20
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